

SECURE 2.0 Online Hub Now Available

AIG Retirement Services is now Corebridge Financial

SECURE Act 2.0 of 2022

On December 29, 2022, retirement legislation was signed into law as part of the year-end omnibus spending package. SECURE 2.0 aims to improve retirement outcomes by increasing access to retirement plans, growing and preserving savings, and helping Americans manage competing financial priorities to help achieve their long-term financial goals.

Learn more about how SECURE 2.0 is relevant to you.

Corebridge launched an online educational hub for our valued partners. This new online resource breaks down and simplifies relevant provisions of SECURE 2.0. We will continue to update the hub with more relevant and timely content—so please visit often.

Reach out if you have questions.

Learn more about SECURE 2.0

This material is general in nature, was developed for educational use only, and is not intended to provide financial, legal, fiduciary, accounting or tax advice, nor is it intended to make any recommendations. Applicable laws and regulations are complex and subject to change. Please consult with your financial professional regarding your situation. For legal, accounting or tax advice consult the appropriate professional.

Annuities are issued by **The Variable Annuity L§ife Insurance Company**, Houston, TX. Variable annuities are distributed by AIG Capital Services, Inc., member FINRA. Securities and investment advisory services offered through VALIC Financial Advisors, Inc., member FINRA, SIPC and an SEC-registered investment adviser. All companies above are wholly owned subsidiaries of Corebridge Financial, Inc. Corebridge Retirement Services, Corebridge Financial and Corebridge are marketing names used by these companies.

FOR PLAN SPONSOR USE ONLY.